Copyright © oCtoBEr, 2013 By grizzly industrial, inC.
Warning: no portion of this manual may be reproduced in any shape
 or form Without the Written approval of grizzly industrial, inc.
#dM16015  printEd in taiWan
model t26416
18-gauge 1/4" croWn stapler
oWner's manual
(For models manufactured since 10/13)

r
1/
2"
–1
"
18
 G
a.
please note: We do our best to stock replacement parts whenever possible, but we cannot
guarantee that all parts shown here are available for purchase. Call (800) 523-477 or visit
our online parts store at www.grizzly.com to check for availability.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Model T26416 Crown Stapler-16-
parts list
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 PT26416101 DEFLECTOR 305 PT26416305 QUICK-DISCONNECT VALVE
102 PT26416102 CYLINDER CAP 401 PT26416401 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 20
103 PT26416103 CYLINDER CAP REAR SEAL 402 PT26416402 FLAT WASHER 8MM
104 PT26416104 COMPRESSION SPRING 403 PT26416403 RELIEF PLATE
105 PT26416105 O-RING 13.8 X 2.4 P14 404 PT26416404 CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 18
106 PT26416106 O-RING 31.8 X 2.4 405 PT26416405 FLAT HD CAP SCR M4-.7 X 16
107 PT26416107 PISTON VALVE 406 PT26416406 DRIVER GUIDE COVER
108 PT26416108 O-RING 22.1 X 3.5 P22.4 407 PT26416407 GASKET
109 PT26416109 CYLINDER CAP FRONT SEAL 408 PT26416408 PUSHER
110 PT26416110 CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 20 409 PT26416409 SPRING SHAFT
111 PT26416111 PISTON RING 410 PT26416410 PUSHER COMPRESSION SPRING
112A PT26416112A PISTON ASSEMBLY 411 PT26416411 REAR PLATE
112 PT26416112 PISTON W/DRIVER 412 PT26416412 QUICK-RELEASE LATCH
113 PT26416113 O-RING 21 X 2 413 PT26416413 CAPTIVE PIN
114 PT26416114 O-RING 46.76 X 2.5 414 PT26416414 TORSION SPRING
115 PT26416115 CYLINDER 415 PT26416415 STOPPER
116 PT26416116 CYLINDER RING 416 PT26416416 E-CLIP ETW-3
117 PT26416117 BUMPER 417 PT26416417 CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 25
118 PT26416118 DRIVER GUIDE 418 PT26416418 LOCK NUT M4-.7
201 PT26416201 O-RING 7.5 X 1.5 S8 419 PT26416419 SAFETY PROBE
202 PT26416202 TRIGGER VALVE HEAD 420 PT26416420 WHEEL CLIP
203 PT26416203 COMPRESSION SPRING 421 PT26416421 DEPTH ADJUSTMENT WHEEL
204 PT26416204 PLUNGER 422 PT26416422 SAFETY SLIDE BRACKET
205 PT26416205 O-RING 2.5 X 1.5 S3 423 PT26416423 SAFETY COMPRESSION SPRING
206 PT26416206 O-RING 11 X 1.6 424 PT26416424 SAFETY GUIDE
207 PT26416207 PLUNGER CAP 425 PT26416425 MAGAZINE BOTTOM
208 PT26416208 ROLL PIN 3 X 22 426 PT26416426 MAGAZINE TOP
209 PT26416209 SECONDARY TRIGGER 427 PT26416427 TAP SCREW M3 X 6
210 PT26416210 TRIGGER 428 PT26416428 O-RING REPLACEMENT KIT
211 PT26416211 ROLL PIN 2.5 X 22 429 PT26416429 ID LABEL
212 PT26416212 ROLL PIN 2.5 X 14 430 PT26416430 WARNING LABEL
213 PT26416213 COMPRESSION SPRING 431 PT26416431 SPECIFICATIONS LABEL
301 PT26416301 GUN BODY 432 PT26416432 BOTTLE FOR OIL
302 PT26416302 BODY END CAP 433 PT26416433 HEX WRENCH 3MM
303 PT26416303 O-RING 37 X 3 434 PT26416434 HEX WRENCH 4MM
304 PT26416304 VALVE CAP
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Model T26416 Crown Stapler -17-
Warranty
Grizzly Industrial, Inc. warrants every product it sells for a period of 1 year to the original purchaser from